G L E N A I R     O C T O B E R  2 0 1 6     V O L U M E  2 0     N U M B E R  4
QwikConnect
n n n
QwikConnect n October 2016 QwikConnect n October 2016
QwikConnect
ROVs: The Workhorse
of Subsea Science and
Exploration

Backshell Type MIL-Spec
 Commercial
Connector Type Code
Wall Mount
Receptacle
None M28876/1 03
Straight M28876/2 13
45° M28876/3 23
90° M28876/4 33
In-Line
Receptacle
Straight M28876/5 15
Plug
None M28876/6 06
Straight M28876/7 16
45° M28876/8 26
90° M28876/9 36
Jam Nut
Receptacle
None M28876/11 04
Straight M28876/12 14
45° M28876/13 24
90° M28876/14 34
Qualified Fiber Optic Termini
Type
Military
Part Number